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The right angled-boot helps avoid bending upon the cable-assembly when space is tight.

RIGHT ANGLE FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLES

 Right Angle Simplex and Duplex 62.5-micron Multimode Fiber Optic Jumper Cables are available with ST and LC connectors.

 � Features a 62.5-µm core and 125-µm cladding.
 � The right angled-boot helps avoid bending upon the cable-assembly 

when space is tight.

Features & Applications
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 � Duplex cable is joined together in a zipcord style for easy seperation.
 � Ceramic ferrules for long-lasting reliability and precision.

Right Angle Fiber Optic Patch Cable

Right Angle Simplex 
62.5-micron Multimode 

ST to ST
Part # Length

FIBER-RA-S-STST-62-1M 1

FIBER-RA-S-STST-62-3M 3

FIBER-RA-S-STST-62-10M 10

FIBER-RA-S-STST-62-15M 15

FIBER-RA-S-STST-62-30M 30

Right Angle Simplex 
62.5-micron Multimode 

LC to LC
Part # Length

FIBER-RA-S-LCLC-62-1M 1

FIBER-RA-S-LCLC-62-3M 3

FIBER-RA-S-LCLC-62-10M 10

FIBER-RA-S-LCLC-62-15M 15

FIBER-RA-S-LCLC-62-30M 30

Right Angle Duplex
 62.5-micron Multimode 

ST to ST
Part # Length

FIBER-RA-D-STST-62-1M 1

FIBER-RA-D-STST-62-3M 3

FIBER-RA-D-STST-62-10M 10

FIBER-RA-D-STST-62-15M 15

FIBER-RA-D-STST-62-30M 30

Right Angle Duplex
 62.5-micron Multimode 

LC to LC
Part # Length

FIBER-RA-D-LCLC-62-1M 1

FIBER-RA-D-LCLC-62-3M 3

FIBER-RA-D-LCLC-62-10M 10

FIBER-RA-D-LCLC-62-15M 15

FIBER-RA-D-LCLC-62-30M 30


